CHULALONGKORN UNIVERSITY - THAILAND

Important Notes:

1) Students will not earn focus requirements (i.e. WI, E, O) for courses taught outside of the UH system.

2) Courses listed below are for references only - it does not indicate whether the courses will be taught at the host university. The
host university reserves the right to determine if students have the appropriate prerequisite(s).

3) Students should check with the partner university for their schedule of courses.

4) If you are interested in taking courses not listed on this list, please submit a petition form and the full course syllabus to
determine its equivalency. The form is located at shidler.hawaii.edu/forms. Submit the forms to our office in Shidler B101.

BUS 347 (Alpha) Businass Study Abroad:

BUS 347C: Accounting BUS 367F: Finance BUS 347K: Marketing
BUS 367D: MIS BUS 367G: Management  BUS 367M: HRIM
BUS 347E: Enfreprensurship  BUS 3671: B BUS 347R: Real Estate
Shidler Equivalent Course Name Course No Notes Expiration Date
ACC 409 Accounting Information Systems 2601226 July 31, 2027
ACC 415 Advanced Accounting | 2601323 July 31, 2027
ACC 418 (No WI) Auditing 2601322 July 31, 2027

Must take TWO "2 cr'* courses from the list below to be equivalent to one BLAW 200 course

BLAW 200 Business Law (2cr) 3401250 July 31, 2026
BUS 310 Introduction to Statistics & Business Statistics 2603210 & 2603330 DOt courses mustbetaken for BUS 5 5 5454
310 equivalency.
BUS 311 Introducation to Information Technology and Information Systems 2602241 July 31, 2027
BUS 312 Principles of Marketing 2605311 July 31, 2027
BUS 315 Management and Organization 2602313 July 31, 2027
BUS 367C Advanced Auditing 2601428 July 31, 2027
BUS 367F Business Economics 2604271 July 31, 2026
BUS 367F Fundamental Risk Management 2603347 July 31, 2026
BUS 367F Analysis of Financial Reports 2604463 July 31, 2026
BUS 367F International Trade 2604471 July 31, 2026
BUS 367F Investment Banking 2604496 July 31, 2026
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BUS 367F

BUS 367F

BUS 367F

BUS 367G

FIN 301

FIN 307

FIN 321

FIN 412

HRM 351

ITM 322

ITM 322

ITM 322

ITM 354 (No WI)
MGT 320 (No IB)
MGT 342

MKT 311

MKT 331

MKT 381

MKT 391 (No WI)

Non-Transerable

Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable

International Economics

Principles of Equity Analysis

Current Issues in Finance

Managing Organization Change and Innovation
Personal Finance

Advanced Business Finance

International Financial Management

Financial Derivatives

Human Resource Management

Logistics and Supply Chain Management
Productions/Operations Management

Quality and Productivity Management
Analysis of Design Accounting Database
Entrepreneurship

Principles of International Business Management
Consumer Behavior

Integrated Marketing Communication
International Marketing

Marketing Strategy

Intermediate Accounting Il

Man and Environment

Business Strategy

Politics and Government of Thailand
Principles of Accounting

2604472
2604334
2604420
2602399
2604362
2604467
2604477
2604481
2602330
2602376
2602344
2602336
2601326
2602417
2602371
2605314
2605410
2605421
2605425

2601223
2303165
2602416
2400104
2601121

July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2026
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